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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Bartler, Joshua (OHCA) ..................... B 201 Smalley, Dorian (1.0,DCCC)

Bayi, Abdullah (DCCC) ....................... W 219 Chappelle, Sulayman (0.0,OHCA)

Bentley, Joseph (OHCO) ................... B 212 Rooks, Dominica (1.0,DCCC)

Bradford, Lauren (DCCC) .................. B 203 Zhang, Larry (1.0,CCL)

Brown, Drew (WALH) ......................... W 221 Williams, Ryan (0.0,OHCA)

Chappelle, Sulayman (OHCA) ........... B 219 Bayi, Abdullah (0.0,DCCC)

Davis, Aretina Samina (DCCC) .......... W 216 Sunder, Shyreas (0.5,KARR)

Eismann, Jacob (CCL) ....................... B 205 Harrison, Elijah (1.0,DCCC)

Freeman-Hall, Derrick (DCCC) .......... W 217 Hoff-Miyazaki, Zenya (0.5,OHCA)

Fulton IV, James D (DCCC) ............... W 214 Sharma, Arushi (1.0,SYCA)

Hamant, Zachary (STXA) ................... B 220 Johnson Jr, Lesean (0.0,DCCC)

Harrison, Elijah (DCCC) ..................... W 205 Eismann, Jacob (1.0,CCL)

Henry, Torrance (DCCC) ................... W 202 Thomas, Michael (1.0,DCCC)

Hoff-Miyazaki, Zenya (OHCA) ............ B 217 Freeman-Hall, Derrick (0.0,DCCC)

Janson, David (DRAG) ....................... B 207 Kalva, Srijan (0.0,CCL)

Johnson Jr, Lesean (DCCC) .............. W 220 Hamant, Zachary (0.0,STXA)

Kalva, Srijan (CCL) ............................. W 207 Janson, David (1.0,DRAG)

King, Ellington (DCCC) ...................... W 206 Russell, Andy (0.0,OHCA)

Konakalla, Nikith (ORAN) ................... B 209 Kondaveeti, Srikrishna (0.0,HERT)

Kondaveeti, Srikrishna (HERT) .......... W 209 Konakalla, Nikith (1.0,ORAN)

Kramer, Oliver (WHET) ...................... B 208 Ogle, Logan (1.0,JEFF)

McCombs, Deaven (NOMS) .............. B 218 Pulsford, Ty (0.0,LAKO)

Mogilevsky, Daniel (MVS) .................. W 210 Sucietto, Nicholas (1.0,LASA)

Moore, Nate (HS01) ........................... B 211 Parikh, Suraj D (1.0,DRAG)

Morgan, Peyton (DCCC) .................... B 204 Wilson, Kameron (1.0,DCCC)

Ogle, Logan (JEFF) ............................ W 208 Kramer, Oliver (0.0,WHET)
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Osborne, Victoria (OHCA) .................. W 213 Srivenkateswaran, Nandha (1.0,DRAG)

Parikh, Suraj D (DRAG) ..................... W 211 Moore, Nate (0.0,HS01)

Pulsford, Ty (LAKO) ........................... W 218 McCombs, Deaven (0.0,NOMS)

Rooks, Dominica (DCCC) .................. W 212 Bentley, Joseph (0.0,OHCO)

Russell, Andy (OHCA) ........................ B 206 King, Ellington (1.0,DCCC)

Sharma, Arushi (SYCA) ..................... B 214 Fulton IV, James D (0.5,DCCC)

Smalley, Dorian (DCCC) .................... W 201 Bartler, Joshua (1.0,OHCA)

Smith, Nate (NAGE) ........................... W 215 Yohannes, Adam (0.5,STMW)

Srivenkateswaran, Nandh (DRAG) .... B 213 Osborne, Victoria (0.0,OHCA)

Sucietto, Nicholas (LASA) .................. B 210 Mogilevsky, Daniel (0.0,MVS)

Sunder, Shyreas (KARR) ................... B 216 Davis, Aretina Samina (0.5,DCCC)

Thomas, Michael (DCCC) .................. B 202 Henry, Torrance (1.0,DCCC)

Williams, Ryan (OHCA) ...................... B 221 Brown, Drew (0.0,WALH)

Wilson, Kameron (DCCC) .................. W 204 Morgan, Peyton (1.0,DCCC)

Yohannes, Adam (STMW) ................. B 215 Smith, Nate (0.5,NAGE)

Zhang, Larry (CCL) ............................ W 203 Bradford, Lauren (1.0,DCCC)
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